Nassau DPW B.1.D.S - Summary of Bid Opening

Bid Opening:

Contractor

Philip Ross Industries, Inc.
W.H.M. Plumbing
Galvin Bros., Inc.

R. J. Industries, Inc.

Posillico Environmental, Inc.

Bove Industries, Inc.

Gordon L Seaman, Inc

9 /15/2009

S33990G - General Contracting

Locust Valley Sewage Pump Station, Capital Project 33990

Address

200 Long Island Avenue Wyandanch, NY 11798
6H Enterprise Drive East Setauket, NY 11733

149 Steamboat Road Great Neck, NY 11024

75 East Bethpage Road Plainview, NY 11803-0349
1750 New Highway Farmingdale, NY 11735

16 Hulse Road East Setauket, NY 11733

29 Old Dock Rd Yaphank, NY 11980

Insurance

Safeco Insurance Co. of Amer.
Berkley Regional Ins. Co.
Safeco Insurance Co. of Amer.
Vigilant Insurance Co.

Safeco Insurance Co. of Amer.

Safeco Insurance Co. of Amer.

Travelers Casuality and Surety C

Engineer:

Payment
10% of PP

10% of Total Bid
10% Amt Bid
10% of PP

10% of PP

10% of PP

10% of PP

Joseph Walker

Bid
Amount
$1,695,000.0
$1,798,000.0
$1,810,000.0
$1,836,000.0
$1,980,000.0

$2,383,705.0

$3,926,000.0

9/25/2009

Phone: (516) 571-6850

Alternate
Bid

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00





