## 9/25/2009

## S33990G - General Contracting Locust Valley Sewage Pump Station, Capital Project 33990

**Bid Opening:** 9 / 15 / 2009 **Engineer:** Joseph Walker **Phone:** (516) 571-6850

Contractor	Address	Insurance	Payment	Bid Amount	Alternate Bid
W.H.M. Plumbing	6H Enterprise Drive East Setauket, NY 11733	Berkley Regional Ins. Co.	10% of Total Bid	\$1,798,000.0	\$0.00
Galvin Bros., Inc.	149 Steamboat Road Great Neck, NY 11024	Safeco Insurance Co. of Amer.	10% Amt Bid	\$1,810,000.0	\$0.00
R. J. Industries, Inc.	75 East Bethpage Road Plainview, NY 11803-0349	Vigilant Insurance Co.	10% of PP	\$1,836,000.0	\$0.00
Posillico Environmental, Inc.	1750 New Highway Farmingdale, NY 11735	Safeco Insurance Co. of Amer.	10% of PP	\$1,980,000.0	\$0.00
Bove Industries, Inc.	16 Hulse Road East Setauket, NY 11733	Safeco Insurance Co. of Amer.	10% of PP	\$2,383,705.0	\$0.00
Gordon L Seaman, Inc	29 Old Dock Rd Yaphank, NY 11980	Travelers Casuality and Surety C	10% of PP	\$3,926,000.0	\$0.00